Inmate List - Total:83

Name # Name

118717 ALEXANDER, CHANDLER RYAN
98497 BAIER, ANDREW PAUL

6682 BAKER, ANTHONY KEVIN

27289 BESSETTE, CHARLES AMOS
44386 BLAKE, JOHN CAMERON

42921 BORN, RONALD FRANCIS

26408 BRANNON, DANIEL BARCLAY
99664 BROGARD, KIRKLYN MCKENNA
117625 CARGILE, TRAVIS LEE

76929 CASARRUBIAS-ADAME, LUIS EDUARDO
5878 CHARLEY, DERRICK JAMES
33687 COSHOW, CARL ROBERT

2268 CRUZ, MARCO ANTONIO

132055 DELACRUZ DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO
43662 DIAZ-GONZALEZ, ISIDRO

73955 DURAN, OLEGARIO ELIAS

2807 EDENSO, NATHANIEL JAMES
986 EDWARDS, TIMOTHY KEITH
6001 FORGAARD, BRIAN KEITH

5755 FRY, LYNDA DIANE

66089 GORR, SHASTINA ARLINE

86350 GUIZAR-BELL, CHRISTIAN ALEX
100787 GUTIERREZ, CHRISTOPER
83310 HALEY, DAVID JAMES

42047 HALL, DELAINE ISAAC

115937 HALL, LEILON DAKOTA

13048 HEINDSELMAN, JOSHUA DOUGLAS
51438 HOOVER, TANNER JAYCE

33322 JACOBS, AARON CRESSLIE

3543 JAMESON-HAYES, JOSEPH KYLE
17740 JIM, KYLE MARTIN

9454 JOHNS, JULIA MARIA

106335 JOHNSON, CARLA CHRISTINE
58526 KAUFFMAN, JEREMY NEAL
47140 KERAN, WILLIAM GEORGE
108977 KIOURKAS, KYLE ROSS

128315 LEMLEY, DEZMOND MILAS

4497 LONG, ROBERT JAMES

40877 LOZANO, CAROLYN LEE

48959 MAIL, JOSEPH TSALEESE

7194 MATHIAS, ANTHONY JORDAN
21091 MCCRAIGIE, NUKONA CHARLEY
88012 MCGEE, JAMES NICHALAS
18850 MEDINA-HERMENEGILDO, OMAR
90491 MORENO, PABLO DANDY

126642 MURPHY, TREVOR NATHANIEL H
57914 NANAMKIN, TODD MICHEAL
95196 NICHOLSON, JUSTIN MICHAEL
5008 NIMS, KEVIN LEE

11050 NORDLUND, STEVEN DEREK
48916 OBRYAN, LARRY FREDRICK EARL
21522 ONTIVEROS-TRUJILLO, JUAN ANTONIO
85783 OSORIO-GRANDE, VERONICA BUSTOS
83882 PARISIEN, DAWN MARIE

86994 RENFROE, CODY BLAKE

476 RUIZ, ROBERT RAYMOND

82630 RUMOHR, JASON RONALD
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121149
55258
18308
17044
62907
271
74828
130926
39562
97374
117607
129276
15138
103324
115315
104055
131131
92240
113550
86818
20632
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121601
4383
126018
131229
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SALYER, ISSAC WILLIAM
SANCHEZ-ACEVEDO, RAMIRO
SANCHEZ, DANIEL LEE
SANCHEZ, IVAN
SAUCEDO-ESPINOZA, JOSE LUIS
SEARCY, KANE MCKINSEY
SMITH, COURTNEY SERENA
SMITH, HAYDEN GEORGE
SPILMAN, JAMES BOYD
SPRAUER, ISAAC SHANE
STANDLEY, DANIEL JOHN
STEWARD, RICHARD JAMAL
STPETER, RICHARD DANIEL
SYBERTZ, JEREMY LOGAN
TANGHERLINI, BRIAN ROLAND
TAYLOR, DANIEL GUY
THOMPSON, JAMES DEAN
TUSSING, DWAYNE A

VARGAS, FARRAH JO
VERMANE, IAN MICHAEL
VICENTE-PEREZ, HILARIO
WALLE, CANDACE GAIL
WILLIAMS, JUSTEN SAMUEL
WILSON, JACOB NICHOLAS
WOODWORTH, STANLEY BURNAM
ZAMORA-CUEVAS, JUAN MANUEL
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